G.N. 6113

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

2811256
1600503
2917490
2917495
1600450
2937878
2687955
2917469
2232266
2657964
2917420
2811156
2690516
2232521
2355995
2937986
2797026
2929388
2938191
2797038
2929280
2017247
2929420
2941397
2941193

Okicker Limited

ABLE WIND LIMITED

AHKA Global Limited

ALL PLUS Global Limited

AOLONG INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
APURI GLOBAL NETWORK LIMITED

ASSET VICTOR INVESTMENTS LIMITED

AV INFOTECH LIMITED

AZ Industries Limited

AZAKI LIMITED

Alexshara Group Brands (Hong Kong) Limited

All The Way To Hong Kong Business Consulting Co., Limited
Attraction GP Limited

BERRY TREASURES TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
BLACK42PAY LIMITED

BO HONG TRADE LIMITED

BO TAI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

BRIGHT MICROWAVE TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
BTF GROUP LIMITED

BYD INDUSTRY LIMITED

Bao Dao Mama Limited

Bester Living Co Limited

Bioscience Group (HongKong) Co ., Limited

Brilliance Sky Technology Limited

CELLO SHOP LIMITED
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2941488
2371536
2941461
0968225
2355957
2937862
2371463
2232231
1042675
2237074
2941477
2929514

2938015
2690416
2929474
1452551
2690273

2371935
2797112
2371909
2811390
2371980
2487652
2376612
2355918
2041262
2917352
2917439
2917166
1452592
2531835
0893739

CENTUREON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CHARLIE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CHC PLUS CO. , LIMITED

CHEERFUL GROUP LIMITED

CHEERFUL WIND LIMITED
CHERRY&DOLLY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CHINA GUANG CAI INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
CHINA HAI XING CULTURE COMMUNICATION CO., LIMITED

CL2 INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CLIMBING HIGH LIMITED
Cameron 3C Limited

Carol Interior Design Construction Limited

Centraland Professional Property Consultants (Holdings) Limited
Ceramicer Limited

ChiTak Finance Limited

Chic (China) International Business Company Limited

China Black Settler Franchise Management Group Co., Limited

Chit Shun (HK) Limited

Collectiveli Limited

Colorfulwings Watch (Hongkong) Co., Limited
Comfortable Living Environment Technology Company Limited
Compass Rose Group Limited -The-

DREAMAX MEDIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DYNASTY WAY LIMITED

EDE GLOBAL SERVICE LIMITED

ET Net Development Limited

EVERETT LIMITED

Education For Change Foundation Limited -The-
Eternity Wealth Management Consultants Limited
FAMOUS SKY (HK) LIMITED

FENGWANGBAO TRADING LIMITED

FIELD LAND LIMITED
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2522209
2797113
2929377
2917414
2690572
1596230
2356059
0753194
2675124
0796890
2658007
2356073
2232161
2371709
2690661
1740399
2929464
2811196
1739830
2917207
2690741

2095872
2690099
2797357
2929211
2941505
2041534
2690512
2657960
1906229
2797204

2929303

Foshan Bridge Trading Co., Limited

French Touch Boutique Limited -The-
GLOBAL BOOST CONSULTING LIMITED
GLOBALTEC(H.K.) LIMITED

GOLD KIT BIO-TECH LIMITED

GOYO LIMITED

GRAND STAR (CHINA) LIMITED
GRANDRESS TRADING LIMITED

GRANT BILLION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GREAT LEADER CORPORATION LIMITED
GUAN ZE TRADING CO., LIMITED

GYY HOLDINGS LIMITED

Gamegoods Limited

Germany Kadun Instrument Co., Limited
Ghost Limited

Glax Textiles Limited

Gotak Limited

Green Sea Nuts Trading Limited

HATYA CONSTRUCTION (DEVELOPMENT) LIMITED
HANKUN TRADING LIMITED

HDRA AUTO PARTS LIMITED

HK Blessing Industrial Co., Limited

HK JTANAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK QINGZ TRADE LIMITED

HK RONGMEIREN INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
HK XINGRONG TRADE LIMITED

HONG KONG CONSCIENCE COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG EHONE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG HONG YI'INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG KESHIGAO LIMITED

HONG KONG KUNKING BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,

LIMITED
HONG KONG MAIRONG IM & EX CO., LIMITED

LA S E A AR AT

EREVFHARAE
HEEARAE]

TR E(FE)AMRAFE
REHGARAE
HIEEZHREARATE
FRALAPRAE]

R B AIRAE

B AR A IR A E]
BB AR

TR R AR A E]

HBRRMHEARAE
IR (ERAIRAT
EWEGARAE

R EEEREEHERA
g

HESEEREBARAF

EFHEFFEAARNE
THEE AR S AIRAE
FHRENASARAE

RO AERIATRAE

TR REEHAIRAT
B S EFEARNE
FHERMEEARAE
THREEYHRARAT

THRESOEH OARAE



2937988
2657958
2937821
2811237
2929190
2941474
1906568
2531823
2929163
1595738
1906014
2797299
2811268
2371456
2941245
2938081
2941392
2811189
2645802
2232601
2356102
2938018
2690685
2371991
2690194

2937979
2236901
2811114
2917408
2941449
2917214
1341053
2941340

HONG KONG MYD TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG SHANG DE TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG SHENGLUOWEIMAN TRADING LIMITED
HONG KONG TENG RAN HAO TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG APEX POWER GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG FONGKA TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG HEALTHFULL GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG JINYI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG MISO HOLDINGS GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG QIGI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SHENGQI GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG WENFU TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XU RUI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
HUA MIN TRADING LIMITED

HUI ZE FENG (ASIA) LIMITED

HYK TRADING CO., LIMITED

Hong Kong Babudou Children Shares Co., Limited

Hong Kong Dejin Environmental Protection Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Will Healthy Limited

HongKong YiJiaXin Technology Co., Limited

Hongkong Future Trading Co., Limited

Hongkong Jiashi International Trade Co., Limited

Hongkong Tongtu Consulting Services Limited

Hua Chen (Hongkong) Technology Co., Limited

Huabao Holding Group (HK) Co., Limited

Huibei Trading Limited

Inboke Electronics Limited

International Consultancy Business And Health Limited
Invenda Hong Kong Limited

JIEH TRADE CO., LIMITED

JINDONG TRADING LIMITED

JINGCAT (HK) FEMALE COLLEGE LIMITED
JISKETCH LIMITED
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2657967
2929403
2929336
2522426
2937808
2917248
2929465
2929467
2917500
2371515

2522184
2937918
2929476
2917404
2690412
2522366
1724184

2487639
2041338
2938115
2811083
2232108
2929165
2937966
2687431
2941450
2689370
2941384
2811173
2929186
2929253
2236838

JUN HONG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
Jiachuang Trading Co., Limited

Jieguang Trading Co., Limited

JinLung International Co., Limited

Jinxin (Hong Kong) Technology Co., Limited
K & R LIMITED

K.C. Tak Limited

K.C.T Global Limited

KA&S Global Chain Limited

KE LUBO LUBRICATION TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

KEMEISHI (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

KING KIT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KK.Tak Limited

KONOS TECHNOLOGY (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

KOPO ONLINE LIMITED

KWONG CHEONG LUNG TRADING CO., LIMITED

KYQ GROUP (HK) INTERNATIONAL FASHION LIMITED

Kerry Ambre Talent Agency Limited

Kwik Build Security Services (HK) Limited
L.S Foods Company Limited

LANGTAOSHA TRADING LIMITED

LATE NIGHT DINNER HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
LENSON GROUP (HK) HOLDING LIMITED
LMS TEAM LIMITED

LONG LANGUAGE CO., LIMITED
LONGDONG XINGXING LIMITED

LOTUS HONG KONG LIMITED

LQT ENERGY COMPANY LIMITED
LUCKY CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
LUEN KEY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LUEN TAT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Lighty Led Technology Manufacturing Co., Limited
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2917371 LnH Production Limited
2096396 MACROCOSMOS GROUP CO., LIMITED SRR
2941288 MAIN PRIORITY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

0645834 MEGAPOWER INDUSTRIAL LIMITED gk TSR]
0069324 MERRY WAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED EF R EETRAT
2658001 MIN JIA INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED S RN
2917466 MITSUBIKIYA WAGAKI COMPANY LIMITED SHEMSERARAE

2811265 MORJI K LIMITED
2941370 MWEX TRADING INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

2096125 NINGBO NEW START TRADE COMPANY LIMITED SR HEELE 5 AR E
2029483 Nationwide Eye Healthy Institute Limited 2 ER R AR AE
2917478 Naturefun HK Limited SRR E AR IRAE
2917234 New Leo Trading Company Limited HRESARAE
2236783 0.G. APPROACH (H.K.) LIMITED

2371879 0JC HOLDING LIMITED B R A TR A E]
2029429 ONO CHEMICAL COMPANY LIMITED /N EEER RN E

1596374 ORANGE INTERNATIONAL TRADE COMPANY LIMITED

1595970 OSEN (H.K.) INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED SANE S ERIIR E S A TR A E]
2522214 OSO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED BZERIF AR AE]

2917504 PANDY Global Limited

2237009 PATAMATEX LIMITED

2356072 PAX TRADING LIMITED PR AT A T
2371440 PENAT GROUP Company Limited

2096422 PERFIL ASIA LIMITED

2236900 PERMANENT SUCCESS HOLDINGS LIMITED SKAEEEATRAT
2032072 PERSPECTIVES LIMITED

2929306 PETROOVERSEAS FEDERATION LIMITED SR A TR A
2232073 POLOSTAR FOOTWEAR CO., LIMITED LR AR A E]
2600366 Peak Wealth Management Group Co. Limited 4 B A TR A S
2811127 Project GURU Limited

2690418 Prosperity Winning Catering Limited R S AR A B
2041224 Prosperous Foods Company Limited BaaiaRAT

2929376 QN TRADING CO., LIMITED SEEY B AERAE



2917141
1584232
2657916
2917508
2811322
2236734
1740509
2917583
2522411
1583980
1740422
2917511
1724300

2371519
2657999
2917145
0068643
2917212
2371617
2232682
2929459
2690641
2690499
0068674

2371823
2811248
2827570
2938007

2811101
2376171
2690773
2690760

Qin Yao (HK) International Company Limited

Qing Dao Xing Zhuo Yue Jewelry Co., Limited
RALEIGH LIMITED

RENOWS Global Limited

RNG LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

RONG FENG (HONGKONG) TRADING LIMITED
RUIRUN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
Reveur Limited

Rosie (HK) Limited

SANFEEL INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
SANXIAN HK DESIGN & BRAND CO., LIMITED
SEIKE Global Limited

SHANGHAI PEOPLE ELECTROMECHANICAL (HK) PRODUCER
LIMITED

SHANGHAI RENMIN GANDE ELECTROMECHANICAL LIMITED
SHENG DE ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

SI HE TRADE LIMITED

SMARHN FINANCE LIMITED

SMARTEX TRADING LIMITED

SOLUTION TRADING CO., LIMITED

SR Solar Limited

SSL TRADE LIMITED

STEAM Dreamland Limited

SUG TRADE LIMITED

SUMMER METAL PRODUCTS MANUFACTURING COMPANY
LIMITED

SUNSHINE PARTNERS LIMITED
Shanghai Orange Display Technology Limited
Shangyou Group Co., Limited

Share Win Int'l (HK) Asset Management Co., Limited

Sinso Design Engineering Limited
Stanley Q Holdings Limited
Star Securities Limited

TENGF AUTO PARTS LIMITED
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2236661
2371633
2232189
2690555
2657877
2929275
2917563
2929490

1452289
2690746
2371416

2811106
2811111
2917361
2917219

2938211
2917473

2690521
2917272
2041252

2929302
2937942
2917294
2095807
2657993
2657997
2690414
2941437
2657956
2941310
2941458

TING YAO CO., LIMITED
TOP QUAL BAGS AND CASES CO., LIMITED

TOPO STAGE LIGHTING AND EQUIPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

TOPPER RISING LIMITED

Taesung Optoelectronics (Hongkong) CO., Limited
Taurus 427 Limited

Teascription Limited

Thailand Three Trees Latex (China) Limited

UNICO INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
Uncle Awesome Limited

VAST OCEAN CLEAN NEW ENERGY HOLDING GROUP
LIMITED

VIRTUE WISDOM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
VIRTURE RISE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
VISION BUYING (HONG KONG) LIMITED

Veterans' Pioneering And Supporting Group Co., Limited

Victoria Beauty Co., Limited

WAH LUNG CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTY ENGINEERING

LIMITED
WAT SHING ENGINEERING (HONG KONG) LIMITED

WIZARDS FC LIMITED
WUDINAIKE (HK) SPORTING GOODS LIMITED

Wing Shun Shed Technology Company Limited
Wingdung Enterprise Limited

XIFU (HONGKONG) FOOD CO., LIMITED
XIMSON INTERNATIONAL HK LIMITED

XIN JIA ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

XIN YU TRADING CO., LIMITED

XINCHAO TRADING CO., LIMITED

XINXIN NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
YA ZI TRADING CO., LIMITED
YINSHANGXING ADVERTISING (HK) LIMITED
YIWENG NETWORK TECHNOGY CO., LIMITED
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1584205 YIWU QIAN XIU IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED EETHEHOARAT
2232384 'YM GENERAL TRANDING LIMITED

2690774 YMX CO., LIMITED TR EARAE

2917427 Yangen Trading LIMITED HREGARATE

1607892 YunHan International Group (H.K.) Co., Limited EEIEEEEHRATRAE

2038141 Yunicorn Limited

2657982 ZE XIN TRADING CO., LIMITED S AR AT

0423740 ZHEN FA INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT TRADING COMPANY  #R &5 & & 5 ATRAE
LIMITED

2371921 iMaker Productions Limited ZIRIHHERTRAE]

2929414 sanqi medical trading Limited LR FEE B AR A ]

2929270 RS LA AT R AR &
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28 October 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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